Cerro Gordo High School
300 East Durfee 5t Cerro Gordo, IL. 61818
School Phone: 217-763-2711

Fax: 217-763-6287  Email: ddurbin@ cgbroncos.org

Superintendent

Dr. Emily Weidner

Day Date
Tuesday Feb. 25
Friday Feb. 28
Saturday Mar. OQ
Saturday Mar. 08
_Wednesday Mar. 12
Tuesday Apr. 01
Saturday Apr. 12
Tuesdéy Apr. 15
Thursday Apr. 17
Tuesday Apr. 22
Friday Apr. 25
Tuesday Apr. 29
Thursday May. 01
Monday May. 05
Friday May. 09
Wednesday May. 14
Friday May. 16
Wednesday May. 21

Principal Athletic Director

Brandon Willard Diann Durbin -

Varsity Track (Coed)
Spring 2024-2025
COpponent Place

® Mt. Zion High School Mt. Zion High School

@ Mt. Zion High School Mt. Zion High School
(Boys Indoor Meet)

@ OPEN (Girls Indoor Meet OPEN

at Centennial HS)

@ Charleston High School Charleston High School
(Boys indoor Meet)

@ Mt. Zion High School Mt. Zion High School
{Mt. Zion Boys Indoor
Invitational)

@ Sullivan School District Sullivan School District

@ Arthur-Lovington High  Arthur-Lovington High
School {(Arthur Invitational) School

@ Warrensburg-Latham Warrensbhurg-Latham High
High School (Quad Meei) School

@ OPEN {Tri Valley Invite) OPEN

@ OPEN (Macon/Piatt OPEN
Meet)
@ Tuscola High School Tuscola High School

(Tuscola Open)

@ St. Teresa High Schoo! 5t. Teresa High School
{Macon County Meel)

@ Argenta-Oreana High Argenta-Oreana High
School School

@ Tuscola High School Tuscola High School
{(Fresh/Soph Invite)

@ Arthur-Lovington High  Arthur-Lovington High
School (LPC Conference School

Meet)

@ OPEN (Girls Sectional OPEN

{14th-16th))

@ St. Teresa High School 5t. Teresa High School
{Boys Invite)

@ OPEN (Boys Sectional OPEN

{21st-23rd))
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